
A S H L E A  W I N F I E L D
CONTACT:

Phone: 07854977248
Email: ashleawinfieldgd@gmail.com
Address: 11A Sunnyhill Avenue,
                Derby,
                DE23 1JP

STATISTICS

Playing Age: 20-30
Appearance: Caucasian
Height: 5'3"
Location: Derby
Weight: 163lbs / 74 kg
Hair: Blonde/ Silver
Eyes: Blue/Grey

T R A I N I N G

2022
2005
1999
1996

The Actors Workshop
DMCSC

Dance TEK Legacy 
Dance TEK Legacy

Acting
Performing Arts
Vocal Training
Ballet,  Tap & 
Modern Jazz

Nottingham
Derby
Derby
Derby

Tim Bryn Smith

Lynn Dickinson
Ellie Walker-Smith

Face the Music and Dance
Feel the Beat
Larger than Life
You Should be Dancin'
Dancin' Fool
The Rhythm of Life

DanceTEK Legacy
DanceTEK Legacy
DanceTEK Legacy
DanceTEK Legacy
DanceTEK Legacy
DanceTEK Legacy

S T A G E  -  D A N C E

Guildhall ,  Derby
Guildhall ,  Derby
Guildhall ,  Derby
Guildhall ,  Derby
Guildhall ,  Derby
Guildhall ,  Derby

Dancer & Singer
Dancer & Singer
Dancer & Singer
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer

2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997

T V

Tilting at Windmills
Secrets of the Arca

Andrea Quinox
Monk

Dominic Vicencio Hickin 
Paris Black 

2022
2022

Nottingham
Lincoln

F I L M

2022
2021
2021
2021
2020

The Shimian
Descry 
The Platinum Plot
Belladonna
5ml Tears 

Sarah
Delia
Anastasia
Wife
Extra

Birmingham 
Nottingham
Derby
Nottingham
Derby

James Peakman
Harry Jacob Robins
Maxim James Elliot
Elena Ahmed Nejad
Sophie Lee

V O I C E  A C T I N G

2021
2021
2020

2020

The LaFresian Chronicles
Schizo
Undercover, the City of
Shottnam
Wizard Wars

The Unnamed
Hallucination
Tracy Smith

Cassandra Luna

Nicole Tuttle
James Mitchell
Noel Isaac

Nikki Crawford

America
Derby
Nottingham

Derby

S P E C I A L  S K I L L S

Artist (Digital Art,) Improvisation, Interpersonal Skills,
Adaptability, Integrative, Bartending, Barista,
Waitressing, Receptionist, Computer Literate, Event
Planning, Promotional, Voice Acting.     
  

L A N G U A G E S

Fluent English

D B S

Basic DBS valid from 30th November 2020


