ASHLEA WINFIELD

CONTACT:

Phone: 07854977248

Email: ashleawinfieldgd@gmail.com Address: 11A Sunnyhill Avenue,

> Derby, DE23 1JP

STATISTICS

Playing Age: 20-30 Appearance: Caucasian

Height: 5'3" Location: Derby Weight: 163lbs / 74 kg Hair: Blonde/ Silver

Eyes: Blue/Grey

TRAINING

2022	The Actors Workshop	Acting	Tim Bryn Smith	Nottingham
2005	DMCSC	Performing Arts	Tim Bryn Sintin	Derby
1999 1996	Dance TEK Legacy Dance TEK Legacy	Vocal Training Ballet, Tap & Modern Jazz	Lynn Dickinson Ellie Walker-Smith	Derby Derby

STAGE - DANCE

2002	Face the Music and Dance	Dancer & Singer	DanceTEK Legacy	Guildhall, Derby
2001	Feel the Beat	Dancer & Singer	DanceTEK Legacy	Guildhall, Derby
2000	Larger than Life	Dancer & Singer	DanceTEK Legacy	Guildhall, Derby
1999	You Should be Dancin'	Dancer	DanceTEK Legacy	Guildhall, Derby
1998	Dancin' Fool	Dancer	DanceTEK Legacy	Guildhall, Derby
1997	The Rhythm of Life	Dancer	DanceTEK Legacy	Guildhall, Derby

TV

	Tilting at Windmills	Andrea Quinox	Dominic Vicencio Hickin	Nottingham
	Secrets of the Arca	Monk	Paris Black	Lincoln
FILM	I			

2022	The Shimian	Sarah	James Peakman	Birmingham
2021	Descry	Delia	Harry Jacob Robins	Nottingham
2021	The Platinum Plot	Anastasia	Maxim James Elliot	Derby
2021	Belladonna	Wife	Elena Ahmed Nejad	Nottingham
2020	5ml Tears	Extra	Sophie Lee	Derby

VOICE ACTING

2021	The LaFresian Chronicles	The Unnamed	Nicole Tuttle	America
2021	Schizo	Hallucination	James Mitchell	Derby
2020	Undercover, the City of	Tracy Smith	Noel Isaac	Nottingham
	Shottnam			
2020	Wizard Wars	Cassandra Luna	Nikki Crawford	Derby

SPECIAL SKILLS

Artist (Digital Art,) Improvisation, Interpersonal Skills, Adaptability, Integrative, Bartending, Barista, Waitressing, Receptionist, Computer Literate, Event Planning, Promotional, Voice Acting.

DBS

Basic DBS valid from 30th November 2020

LANGUAGES

Fluent English